ADDAX

BABOON
BLESBOK

BONGO
BONTEBOK
BUSHBUCK
BUSHPIG
CAPEBUFFALO
CROCODILE
DIK-DIK

DUIKER, COMMON
DUIKER, YELLOWBACK
ELAND, COMMON
ELAND, LORD DARBY
GAZELLE, GRANTS
GAZELLE, THOMPSONS
GEMSBOK
GERENUK
GIRAFFE

GNU

GRYSBOK
HARTEBEEST
HIPPO

HYENA

IMPALA

JACKAL
KLIPSPRINGER
KUDU, GREATER
KUDU, LESSER
LECHWE
LEOPARD

LION

NYALA

NYALA, MOUNTAIN
ORIBI

ORYX

PUKU

REEDBUCK
RHEBOK

RHINO

ROAN

SABLE

African Price List

SHOULDER
$1,150.00
$980.00
$925.00
$1,850.00
$925.00
$925.00
$925.00
$1,950.00
$0.00
$725.00
$775.00
$775.00
$1,950.00
$2,750.00
$950.00
$950.00
$1,150.00
$925.00
$8,550.00

$1,150.00

$725.00
$1,150.00
TBD
$925.00
$975.00
TBD
$725.00
$1,600.00
$1,200.00
$925.00
$1,525.00
$1,700.00

$1,150.00

$1,800.00
$775.00
$975.00
$925.00
$825.00
$750.00
$8,500.00
$1,700.00
$1,500.00

LIFESIZE
$5,600.00
$3,400.00
$3,400.00
$7,600.00
$3,400.00
$3,400.00
$3,400.00

$12,700.00

$9,500.00
+$2,100.00
$2,600.00
$2,600.00
$12,750.00
$14,750.00
$3,750.00
$3,500.00
$6,500.00
$4,100.00
$34,000.00
$6,100.00
$2,100.00
$5,400.00
$34,000.00
$3,600.00
$3,900.00
$2,000.00
$2,100.00
$8,750.00
$4,750.00
$5,200.00
$5,200.00
$7,500.00
$4,750.00
$10,500.00
$2,600.00
$6,500.00
$4,100.00
$3,900.00
$3,400.00
$34,000.00
$7,500.00
$7,400.00



SASSABY $1,025.00 $5,200.00

SITATUNGA $975.00 $4,600.00
SPRINGBOK $925.00 $3,400.00
STEINBOK $875.00 $2,200.00
SUNI $775.00 $1,900.00
TOPI $930.00 $5,200.00
WARTHOG $1,025.00 $3,500.00
WATERBUCK $1,125.00 $7,300.00
WILDEBEEST $1,125.00 $6,750.00
ZEBRA $1,125.00 $6,750.00
ZEBRARUG $1,700.00 $0.00

Pedestal Mounts Shoulder mounts plus 40% for habitat and backing

Pedestal Cabinetry-- TBD
TBD - TO BE DISCUSSED



