African Price List

	SHOULDER	LIFESIZE
ADDAX	\$1,150.00	\$5,600.00
BABOON	\$980.00	\$3,400.00
BLESBOK	\$925.00	\$3,400.00
BONGO	\$1,850.00	\$7,600.00
BONTEBOK	\$925.00	\$3,400.00
BUSHBUCK	\$925.00	\$3,400.00
BUSHPIG	\$925.00	\$3,400.00
CAPEBUFFALO	\$1,950.00	\$12,700.00
CROCODILE	\$0.00	\$9,500.00
DIK-DIK	\$725.00	⁺ \$2,100.00
DUIKER, COMMON	\$775.00	\$2,600.00
DUIKER, YELLOWBACK	\$775.00	\$2,600.00
ELAND, COMMON	\$1,950.00	\$12,750.00
ELAND, LORD DARBY	\$2,750.00	\$14,750.00
GAZELLE, GRANTS	\$950.00	\$3,750.00
GAZELLE, THOMPSONS	\$950.00	\$3,500.00
GEMSBOK	\$1,150.00	\$6,500.00
GERENUK	\$925.00	\$4,100.00
GIRAFFE	\$8,550.00	\$34,000.00
GNU	\$1,150.00	\$6,100.00
GRYSBOK	\$725.00	\$2,100.00
HARTEBEEST	\$1,150.00	\$5,400.00
HIPPO	TBD	\$34,000.00
HYENA	\$925.00	\$3,600.00
IMPALA	\$975.00	\$3,900.00
JACKAL	TBD	\$2,000.00
KLIPSPRINGER	\$725.00	\$2,100.00
KUDU, GREATER	\$1,600.00	\$8,750.00
KUDU, LESSER	\$1,200.00	\$4,750.00
LECHWE	\$925.00	\$5,200.00
LEOPARD	\$1,525.00	\$5,200.00
LION	\$1,700.00	\$7,500.00
NYALA	\$1,150.00	\$4,750.00
NYALA, MOUNTAIN	\$1,800.00	\$10,500.00
ORIBI	\$775.00	\$2,600.00
ORYX	\$975.00	\$6,500.00
PUKU	\$925.00	\$4,100.00
REEDBUCK	\$825.00	\$3,900.00
RHEBOK	\$750.00	\$3,400.00
RHINO	\$8,500.00	\$34,000.00
ROAN	\$1,700.00	\$7,500.00
SABLE	\$1,500.00	\$7,400.00

SASSABY	\$1,025.00	\$5,200.00
SITATUNGA	\$975.00	\$4,600.00
SPRINGBOK	\$925.00	\$3,400.00
STEINBOK	\$875.00	\$2,200.00
SUNI	\$775.00	\$1,900.00
TOPI	\$930.00	\$5,200.00
WARTHOG	\$1,025.00	\$3,500.00
WATERBUCK	\$1,125.00	\$7,300.00
WILDEBEEST	\$1,125.00	\$6,750.00
ZEBRA	\$1,125.00	\$6,750.00
ZEBRA RUG	\$1,700.00	\$0.00

Pedestal Mounts

Shoulder mounts plus 40% for habitat and backing

Pedestal Cabinetry-- TBD TBD - TO BE DISCUSSED